Tpli 200 Series
Thermal Gap Filler
Americas: +1.866.928.8181
Europe: +49.(0).8031.2460.0
Asia: +86.755.2714.1166
 *Ready for 5G
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

POST CURE
• Post Curing option available.  Indicate fiberglass by “PC” suffix
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
Tflex™ indicates Laird elastomeric thermal gap filler product line.  Tpli 2xx indicates Tpli 200 product line with thickness
in mils (0.001”)
EXAMPLES:
• Tpli 240,A0 = 0.040 inch thick Tpli™ 200 material with no adhesive
• Tpli 280,A1 = 0.080 inch thick Tpli™ 200 material with one side adhesive
• Tpli 220FG,A1 = 0.020 inch thick Tpli™ 200 material with fiberglass reinforcement and one side adhesive
• Tpli 260,PC = 0.060 inch thick Tpli™ 200 material post cured
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Thermal Interface Products category:
Click to view products by  Laird Connectivity manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
7721-9PPS  FGN80-2  PFM-172-60  A-40  174-9-230P  9601-7  5300AC 1.500G  08133  V6622C  TVQF-1225-07S  TP0001  4860  SC80-W2
V6516C  A17536-04  A17713-06  A17713-05  A17653-05  A17690-06  A17689-04  A17775-03  A17690-05  A17653-02  A17689-02  A17690-
04  A17775-05  A17775-06  A17690-08  A17690-02  A17689-06  A17653-06  A17690-12  A17653-03  A17536-02  A17689-03  A17536-10
A17752-13  A17752-04  A17752-07  A17634-12  19-36565-0001-1  A17752-09  22000-001A  A17752-20  A17752-16  A17752-12  A17653-04
A17634-10  A17634-09  A17634-07